

XIN HUA WORKSHOP PTE. LTD.

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

Email Address : xinhuaworkshop1@gmail.com

Reg : 201838521G

Vehicle Number : GBK7689K

Date : 20.08.2022

Vehicle Model : NISSAN NV350

Chassis : JN1MC2E26Z0005419

Accident Date : 19.08.2022

TP Ins. AIG INS

Original Reg Date : 30.12.2015

Xin Hua

ESTIMATE

1	1	REAR BUMPER	Revised	688.70	\$	688.70	✓
2	1	REAR BUMPER STEP PANEL	Revised	269.60	\$	269.60	✓
3	6	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER CLIP	per	7.50	\$	45.00	✓
4	1	TAIL GATE	Revised	1,816.7	\$	1,816.70	✓
5	1	TAIL GATE CATCH	New	31.80	\$	31.80	+
6	2	TAIL GATE SIDE STOPPER	New	19.00	\$	38.00	+
7	2	TAILGATE DAMPER	New	175.40	\$	350.80	+
8	1	TAIL GATE OUTER MOULDING	Revised	463.90	\$	463.90	✓
9	1	TAILGATE LOGO 'NISSAN'	2	110.20	\$	110.20	✓
10	1	TAIL GATE EMBLEM 'NV350'	per	89.70	\$	89.70	✓
11	1	TAIL GATE EMBLEM 'URVAN'		78.90	\$	78.90	✓
12	1	TAIL GATE WEATHER STRIP	Revised	175.30	\$	175.30	+
13	1	TAIL GATE OUTER KEY LOCK	New	278.40	\$	278.40	+
14	2	TAIL GATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP	New	48.30	\$	96.60	+
15	1	TAIL GATE INNER LOCK	Revised	394.10	\$	394.10	✓
16	1	TAIL GATE INNER LOCK MOTOR	New	288.10	\$	288.10	+
17	1	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM	Revised	298.40	\$	298.40	145
18	1	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	1,396.9	\$	1,396.90	+
19	2	TAIL LAMP	Revised	225.40	\$	450.80	225.40
20	1	REAR END PANEL (OUTER)	Revised	461.60	\$	461.60	+
21	1	REAR END PANEL (INNER)	Revised	986.70	\$	986.70	+
22	1	REAR FLOOR PANEL	Revised	1,883.2	\$	1,883.20	+
23	1	REAR FLOOR MAT	New	981.60	\$	981.60	+
24	1	SPARE TYRE CHAIN	New	294.70	\$	294.70	+
25	1	SPARE TYRE CHAIN SUPPORT MEM	New	387.60	\$	387.60	+
26	1	SPARE TYRE CHAIN PIPE	New	189.80	\$	189.80	+

4964.10

\$ 12,547.10

4467.69

Less 10% \$ 1,254.71

\$ 11,292.39

Special Nett

1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	New	60.00	\$	60.00	+
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET)	New	50.00	\$	50.00	30
1	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM CLIP (SET)	New	50.00	\$	50.00	30
1	TAIL GATE OUTER MOULDING CLIP (SET)	New	30.00	\$	30.00	20

1	TAIL GATE STICKER "70KM/H" <i>Nur</i>	40.00	\$	40.00	15
1	TAIL GATE WINSCREEN SEALANT <i>Nur</i>	80.00	\$	80.00	40
1	TAIL GATE WINSCREEN INNER SEAL <i>Nur</i>	60.00	\$	60.00	30
1	TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET) <i>Nur</i>	30.00	\$	30.00	+
1	REAR END PANEL (OUTER) SEALANT <i>Nur</i>	150.00	\$	150.00	60
1	REAR FLOOR TOP COVER (WOODEN) <i>Nur</i>	800.00	\$	800.00	+
1	REAR SPARE TYRE <i>Nur</i>	360.00	\$	360.00	+
1	REVERSE SENSOR <i>Dung</i>	220.00	\$	220.00	20

FRT PORTION Labour charge

PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$	1,800.00	80
SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$	1,800.00	80
TUFF COAT	\$	250.00	60
TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$	80.00	✓
REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	\$	120.00	✓
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$	80.00	+
REAR CHASSIS ALIGHMENT	\$	250.00	+
REMOVE AND REFIX REAR REVERSE SENSOR	\$	80.00	50
REMOVE AND REFIX FLOOR COVER WOODEN	\$	550.00	+
REMOVE AND REFIX FUEL TANK	\$	100.00	+
TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$	180.00	+

Total \$ 18,512.39

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed **and** is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

GST 7% \$ 1,295.87

Grand Total \$ 19,808.26

Adrian Lj
L/s 23/08/22.
06 Days

total: 6802.69.

L/s: 5 HK.